
Briargate Farmers Market
7610 North Union  
                                     Colorado Springs, CO 80920
                                             Application Form   
The Market will run every Wednesday beginning May 27th through September 30th, 2026.  Market hours will run from 9:00 am to 2:00pm with set up beginning at 7:00am to be complete by 9:00am.  Tear down to start no earlier than 2:00 pm. Booth rent of $25.00 per day on a 10 X 10 space with rent to be paid on the day of the market. 
If more than one space is required please contact Market Management.
Name____________________________________________________
Business name:                                                                                       .
Email:                                                                                                       .
Telephone Number:
Home:                            .  Cell:                         .  Other:                          .
Mailing address:	                                                                                     .
			                                                                                     .
Item – Category of product you are selling:                                             .
                                                                                                                 .
Tax License #                                                                                  .
Health Department or Commissary Permit:                                             .


Circle dates of expected participation:
Wednesday
		      
	May
	June
	July
	August
	Sept
	

	27
	3
	1
	5
	2
	

	
	10
	8
	12
	9
	

	
	17
	15
	19
	16
	

	
	24
	22
	26
	23
	

	
	
	29
	
	30
	



Vendors are to park in designated vendor areas. Trash bins are for customer use, vendors are to take their trash home at the end of day. There is no smoking. Weights are required on all tents. No spikes allowed in the parking lot. There is to be no early tear down unless earlier approved by mgt. We reserve the right to refuse any applicant. By signing you acknowledge these rules.
I agree to indemnify and hold harmless this market from all liability, loss damages, and injuries arising out of or related to my business at this market.   

Signature:_____________________________Date:____________

Contact Info:
Terina Hrdlichka
3011 Banjo Drive
Colo Sprgs, CO 80918
719-351-0012
corderamarket@yahoo.com
